ETTISWIL

% BRANDSCHUTZ

ETTISWIL AG

Gefahrengut-Behalter

Artikel-Nr

Inhalt (1)

Beschreibung des Produkts:

Ineinander stapelbar, GF-Polyester, inkl. Spannringverschluss-Deckel.

Preis (exkl. MWST)

06.73100

06.73170

06.73260

06.73620

06.73860

100

170

260

620

860

1'012.00

1'890.00

2'078.00

3'014.00

3'430.00



